
Greg Grant Saddlery IQ & PCQ Invitational Showjumping

Group 3 Class: Coggan Farms 70-90cm Date:

Jump 

Faults
Time

Jump 

Faults
Time Faults Time Faults Time

Jump 

Faults
Time

Jump 

Faults
Time Place Points Points Place

80 67 52 48 74 74

1 Hayley Wall BLACK LAYCE IQ 0 53.71 0 38.10 3 28 4 40.90 0 29.39 22 9 0 56.01 0 53.48 1 30 67 4

2 Scarlett Landman KRACKER JAX LB IQ 0 67.00 0 47.05 18 13 0 40.97 4 33.97 26 5 0 68.10 0 65.05 13 18 36 20

5 Annabelle Dunlop ARATAHNES GRAPHIC IQ 0 67.59 0 43.49 12 19 0 40.97 0 31.90 7 23.5 0 59.40 4 72.05 22 9 51.5 9

15 Anastasia Fox OLE PABLO IQ 0 70.82 0 52.50 21 10 0 45.77 4 38.84 29 2 0 69.58 E 36 0 12 32

7 Ivy Shackel ABBEYWOOD WHERE ITS AT IQ 4 62.42 30 1 0 38.28 0 31.90 7 23.5 0 62.39 4 55.64 16 15 39.5 19

8 Madison Robertson PUBLISHING POWER PCQ 0 76.65 8 64.10 28 3 0 45.68 0 38.94 18 13 0 72.32 0 66.67 14 17 33 24

9 Sabina Bridgeman CEC PERFECT PETE IQ 0 61.64 0 39.93 7 24 0 40.66 0 28.48 2 29 0 65.11 0 53.50 2 29 82 1

10 Morgan Bridgeman CEC RAINBOW DASH IQ 0 66.17 0 39.44 5 26 0 43.71 0 28.18 1 30 0 69.42 4 57.11 17 14 70 2

11 Willow Duncombe MEC GUCCI PCQ 0 57.78 0 42.27 11 20 0 39.14 0 33.76 13 18 4 69.07 0 61.73 20 11 49 11

12 Abby Hargreaves ROCCO NUGGET IQ 4 67.55 34 0 0 41.24 4 44.26 34 0 0 67.09 E 34 0 0 38

13 Hayley Hanel ARCHIE PCQ 0 69.05 4 43.36 25 6 4 39.96 4 37.16 35 0 0 64.61 0 60.16 9 22 28 27

14 Hannah Lawlor SECRET ACCOUNT IQ 0 60.26 0 40.41 8 23 0 38.82 0 30.63 6 25 0 61.52 E 33 0 48 12

16 Tayla Camilleri THE FONZ PCQ 0 68.42 0 37.63 2 29 0 42.78 0 29.32 5 26 4 68.19 4 53.34 24 7 62 5

17 Peta Andrew QUEEN BELLE PCQ 4 73.60 37 0 4 45.26 0 42.46 33 0 0 70.54 4 59.58 18 13 13 30

19 Storm Harvey SAIL THE STARS IQ 0 67.11 0 43.67 13 18 0 44.75 0 34.52 15 16 0 61.41 8 54.65 25 6 40 18

20 Cassidy Sullivan CONTOUR PONY IQ 0 61.18 4 47.64 26 5 0 40.70 4 39.41 30 1 0 62.15 0 58.03 7 24 30 26

21 Brooke Robertson PRINCE DAT PCQ 0 64.20 0 42.10 10 21 0 36.04 4 32.85 25 6 0 73.87 0 56.08 5 26 53 7

22 Sienna Rudd SPIRIT PCQ 0 70.67 4 40.64 24 7 0 42.06 0 28.64 3 28 4 61.80 E 37 0 35 22

23 Hollee Rizzo ELJOSA SAPPHIRE IQ 0 71.04 0 45.32 15 16 0 43.61 0 33.87 14 17 0 67.69 E 35 0 33 25

24 Chloe O'Rorke OAKS BRAZIL IQ 4 66.41 32 0 4 39.19 0 40.46 32 0 0 66.80 4 64.10 21 10 10 35

25 Emily Davis ALLAMBIE PARK TOUCHE IQ 0 60.81 0 41.21 9 22 0 41.74 4 31.60 24 7 0 69.25 0 67.38 15 16 45 17

26 Matthew Pearce AYLESTONE PARK HONEY POT IQ 0 67.12 0 45.92 17 14 4 58.22 4 40.97 38 0 0 71.62 4 72.64 23 8 22 28

27 Emily Newberry BELLE PHLYNN PARK LAMBADA PCQ 0 66.89 0 48.87 20 11 0 41.30 8 38.35 36 0 4 66.05 E 38 0 11 34

28 Greta Douglas (Retired) BELLHAVEN ROXY PCQ 8 93.25 39 0 4 51.60 0 39.76 31 0 E E 0 0 39

29 Summer Lindgren BINDI PCQ 4 69.14 35 0 0 44.04 0 39.11 19 12 4 67.61 16 60.88 31 0 12 31

30 Isabelle Bond KENDA PARK EVENT IQ 0 66.74 0 47.43 19 12 0 43.06 0 35.91 16 15 0 62.14 0 63.42 11 20 47 13

32 Amelia Bobyreff KINGS SENSATION IQ 0 70.37 0 52.76 22 9 0 44.56 0 40.43 20 11 0 75.66 4 80.86 29 2 22 29

33 Sienna Mickelbourgh PENNY QUINN IQ 4 71.16 36 0 0 40.40 0 28.89 4 27 0 64.80 0 57.03 6 25 52 8

34 Liana Murphy CUPCAKE PCQ 0 67.07 0 45.65 16 15 0 40.18 4 31.10 23 8 0 62.62 0 59.91 8 23 46 15

35 Jameson Bazzan ZIPPITY DOO DAH IQ 0 63.53 0 37.47 1 30 0 41.36 4 28.53 21 10 0 63.68 0 55.68 3 27.5 67.5 3

36 Alysha Robertson TARGET PRACTICE PCQ 0 67.47 4 49.55 27 4 0 40.52 0 32.02 9 22 0 67.03 0 64.39 12 19 45 16

37 Madison Heath KARIEGA - ACE PCQ 4 66.05 31 0 0 42.20 12 32.69 37 0 8 64.58 12 66.41 32 0 0 37

39 Rebecca Humphries RIVER DOWNS MELODY PCQ 0 63.40 0 38.86 4 27 0 43.13 4 34.85 28 3 8 63.82 4 57.23 27 4 34 23

40 Amiteal Smith OTTABA MOONSHINE PCQ 4 67.24 33 0 4 E E 0 8 81.12 0 66.10 30 1 1 36
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41 Lara Roederer (Retired) EATONS HILL MALOU/FINCH FARM AZARAHIQ E E 0 E E 0 E E 0 0

42 Saachi Stiefler TOUCH OF SASS IQ 0 60.67 4 37.21 23 8 0 38.97 0 32.65 11 20 0 63.06 0 55.68 3 27.5 55.5 6

43 Laura Olive ROYAL RODEY PCQ 4 62.09 29 2 0 38.59 4 34.31 27 4 0 65.75 8 66.11 26 5 11 33

96 Georgia Wheatley FINCH FARM MARMALADE IQ 0 62.25 0 44.19 14 17 0 41.50 0 32.22 10 21 0 64.78 4 59.98 19 12 50 10

100 Arianna Sing BANKSIA PCQ 0 67.54 0 39.92 6 25 0 42.48 0 33.04 12 19 4 81.33 0 67.84 28 3 47 14

98 Lucy Prevost HARLEY ROSE MEMOIR IQ 8 71.83 38 0 0 41.82 0 36.59 17 14 0 65.99 0 62.06 10 21 35 21

66 Josephine Fox FOX ATHENA IQ E HC 0 HC 0 12 84.13 4 73.30 0 0 HC

Champion = Sabina Bridgeman

Reserve Champion = Morgan Bridgeman

3rd = Jameson Bazzan

4th = Hayley Wall

5th = Tayla Camilleri

6th = Saachi Stiefler TOUCH OF SASS

IQ

IQ

IQ

IQ

PCQ

IQ

CEC PERFECT PETE

CEC RAINBOW DASH

ZIPPITY DOO DAH

BLACK LAYCE

THE FONZ



Greg Grant Saddlery IQ & PCQ Invitational Showjumping

Group 3 Class: Coggan Farms 70-90cm Date: 19 - 20/11/22

Jump 

Faults
Time

Time 

faults

Total 

faults

Jump 

Faults
Time

Time 

faults

Total 

faults

Jump 

Faults
Time

Time 

faults

Total 

faults
PLACE

61

0 181.11 8 0 0

32 Amelia Bobyreff KINGS SENSATION IQ 0 75.66 2 2 4 80.86 7 11 0 0

33 Sienna Mickelbourgh PENNY QUINN IQ 0 64.80 0 0 0 57.03 0 0 0 0

24 Chloe O'Rorke OAKS BRAZIL IQ 0 66.80 0 0 4 64.10 0 4 0 0

96 Georgia Wheatley FINCH FARM MARMALADE IQ 0 64.78 0 0 4 59.98 0 4 0 0

0 173.22 0 0 42.48 0 0

21 Brooke Robertson PRINCE DAT PCQ 0 73.87 0 0 0 56.08 0 0 0 42.48 0 0

34 Liana Murphy CUPCAKE PCQ 0 62.62 0 0 0 59.91 0 0 0 0

36 Alysha Robertson TARGET PRACTICE PCQ 0 67.03 0 0 0 64.39 0 0 0 0

39 Rebecca Humphries RIVER DOWNS MELODY PCQ 8 63.82 0 8 4 57.23 0 4 0 0

0 163.77 8 0 0

1 Hayley Wall BLACK LAYCE IQ 0 56.01 0 0 0 53.48 0 0 0 0

26 Matthew Pearce AYLESTONE PARK HONEY POT IQ 0 71.62 0 0 4 72.64 0 4 0 0

19 Storm Harvey SAIL THE STARS IQ 0 61.41 0 0 8 54.65 0 8 0 0

7 Ivy Shackel ABBEYWOOD WHERE ITS AT IQ 0 62.39 0 0 4 55.64 0 4 0 0

4 121.04 16 0 0

8 Madison Robertson PUBLISHING POWER PCQ 0 72.32 0 0 0 66.67 0 0 0 0

13 Hayley Hanel ARCHIE PCQ 0 64.61 0 0 0 60.16 0 0 0 0

27 Emily Newberry BELLE PHLYNN PARK LAMBADA PCQ 4 66.05 0 4 E 0.00 0 E 0 0

29 Summer Lindgren BINDI PCQ 4 67.61 0 4 16 60.88 0 16 0 0

0 53.50 E 0 0

14 Hannah Lawlor SECRET ACCOUNT IQ 0 61.52 0 0 E 0.00 0 E 0 0

9 Sabina Bridgeman CEC PERFECT PETE IQ 0 65.11 0 0 0 53.50 0 0 0 0

12 Abby Hargreaves ROCCO NUGGET IQ 0 67.09 0 0 E 0.00 0 E 0 0

Secondary 70cm

E
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8 191.79 12 0 0

43 Laura Olive ROYAL RODEY PCQ 0 65.75 0 0 8 66.11 0 8 0 0

40 Amiteal Smith OTTABA MOONSHINE PCQ 8 81.12 8 16 0 66.10 0 0 0 0

37 Madison Heath KARIEGA - ACE PCQ 8 64.58 0 8 12 66.41 0 12 0 0

17 Peta Andrew QUEEN BELLE PCQ 0 70.54 0 0 4 59.58 0 4 0 0

0 112.79 4 0 0

20 Cassidy Sullivan CONTOUR PONY IQ 0 62.15 0 0 0 58.03 0 0 0 0

42 Saachi Stiefler TOUCH OF SASS IQ 0 63.06 0 0 0 55.68 0 0 0 0

10 Morgan Bridgeman CEC RAINBOW DASH IQ 0 69.42 0 0 4 57.11 0 4 0 0

15 Anastasia Fox OLE PABLO IQ 0 69.58 0 0 E 0.00 0 E 0 0

12 115.07 4 0 0

11 Willow Duncombe MEC GUCCI PCQ 4 69.07 0 4 0 61.73 0 0 0 0

16 Tayla Camilleri THE FONZ PCQ 4 68.19 0 4 4 53.34 0 4 0 0

22 Sienna Rudd SPIRIT PCQ 4 61.80 0 4 E 0.00 0 E 0 0

100 Arianna Sing BANKSIA PCQ 4 81.33 8 12 0 67.84 0 0 0 0

0 184.15 0 4 46.01 0 4

25 Emily Davis ALLAMBIE PARK TOUCHE IQ 0 69.25 0 0 0 67.38 0 0 0 0

2 Scarlett Landman KRACKER JAX LB IQ 0 68.10 0 0 0 65.05 0 0 4 46.01 0 4

30 Isabelle Bond KENDA PARK EVENT IQ 0 62.14 0 0 0 63.42 0 0 0 0

35 Jameson Bazzan ZIPPITY DOO DAH IQ 0 63.68 0 0 0 55.68 0 0 0 0

0 134.11 8 0 0

66 Josephine Fox FOX ATHENA IQ 12 84.13 11 23 4 73.30 0 4 0 0

98 Lucy Prevost HARLEY ROSE MEMOIR IQ 0 65.99 0 0 0 62.06 0 0 0 0

5 Annabelle Dunlop ARATAHNES GRAPHIC IQ 0 59.40 0 0 4 72.05 0 4 0 0

23 Hollee Rizzo ELJOSA SAPPHIRE IQ 0 67.69 0 0 E 0.00 0 E 0 0

PCQ Aqua

7

PCQ Maroon

Secondary 80cm

3

Primary CT80/SJ80cm

2

Secondary CT80

4

9



Greg Grant Saddlery IQ & PCQ Invitational Showjumping

Group 2 Class: Rangeview Farm Equestrian 90-105cm Date:

Jump 

Faults
Time

Jump 

Faults
Time Faults Time Faults Time

Jump 

Faults
Time

Jump 

Faults
Time Place Points Points Place

80 67 52 48 92 92

4 Arianna Sing SCARLETT OHARA PCQ 4 71.74 19 12 0 43.09 4 36.20 20 11 4 87.47 4 87.79 11 20 43 19

44 Jayde Mckinnon WF LUDI ROMANI IQ 4 70.20 16 15 0 46.35 0 46.91 16 15 4 88.98 E 21 10 40 21

45 Charli Wallis QUANTICO GNZ PCQ 0 62.51 4 41.82 8 23 0 38.23 0 29.65 1 30 0 75.68 0 76.24 1 30 83 1

46 Georgia Abbott RUBY TUESDAY PCQ 0 63.21 4 44.25 10 21 4 43.77 0 34.52 19 12 8 83.01 4 84.74 15 16 49 15

47 Mia Nolan UNDIEES IQ 0 63.54 0 52.79 7 24 0 40.70 0 32.41 2 29 0 76.89 4 76.85 5 26 79 4

48 Geneva Searle GREY OPINION IQ 4 63.59 13 18 0 41.11 0 36.70 11 20 8 81.01 8 76.69 16 15 53 12

49 Charlie Camilleri PRINT DYNASTY PCQ 4 65.97 14 17 4 42.93 0 40.51 23 8 0 96.59 4 82.69 12 19 44 18

50 Calli Robertson BELLE PHLYNN PARK WARRIOR LADYPCQ 4 86.04 22 9 0 40.90 0 36.31 10 21 4 89.69 E 22 9 39 22

51 Abbey Conlan DOLLAR BILLS IQ 0 62.91 0 48.29 5 26 0 39.43 4 47.16 25 6 4 79.02 0 82.68 7 24 56 8

53 Georgia Wheatley FINCH FARM CORBIN IQ 4 61.95 12 19 0 41.10 4 36.38 21 10 0 81.90 8 94.01 13 18 47 17

54 Hollie Hodges KENDA PARK TOP GUN PCQ 4 72.75 20 11 0 46.41 0 36.28 9 22 4 101.00 E 23 8 41 20

55 Sienna Potter THORN AKA SALVATORE PCQ 4 68.84 15 16 4 44.95 0 34.06 18 13 8 84.77 0 82.85 10 21 50 13

56 Sophie Shaffer LYRIC IQ 0 66.24 0 45.78 3 28 0 42.28 0 35.14 6 25 0 89.90 0 86.30 3 28 81 3

58 Shani Massignani (Retired) ESSCORT DOMINATOR PCQ E E 0 0 42.49 0 33.90 5 26 E E 0 26 25

59 Siena Peters LAST MINUTE DECISION IQ 12 67.34 23 8 0 40.10 0 40.94 14 17 8 84.91 0 81.19 9 22 47 16

60 Maria Smith HOT EDITION PCQ 4 71.67 18 13 0 48.60 0 40.31 13 18 4 92.96 0 91.30 8 23 54 9

61 River Johnson LET IT SLIDE PCQ 0 64.82 4 45.68 11 20 0 41.91 0 36.21 8 23 0 84.70 E  20 11 54 10

62 Phoebe Mcdonnell LETHAL FANTASY IQ 0 65.88 0 48.27 4 27 4 40.66 0 39.72 22 9 8 87.49 4 83.40 14 17 53 11

63 Grace Ferguson LOTUS BISCOFF IQ 8 67.13 21 10 4 48.21 0 44.27 24 7 8 118.21 28 109.53 19 12 29 24

64 Lyla Simpson (Retired) BOUNCE IQ 0 60.12 0 50.31 6 25 0 38.30 0 36.13 7 24 E E 0 49 14

65 Kayla Moore RIVER DOWNS BRONSON IQ 4 71.51 17 14 0 44.21 0 39.91 12 19 0 87.07 0 83.65 2 29 62 6

97 Tara Wilkinson MONIQUITA IQ E E 0 0 50.47 0 45.89 15 16 4 103.13 8 96.19 17 14 30 23

99 Lucy Prevost TREASURED CASPER IQ 0 61.51 0 40.61 2 29 0 38.69 0 33.41 4 27 0 75.65 4 72.06 4 27 83 2

101 Chelsea Jefferies ALL BLING PCQ 0 66.43 0 40.58 1 30 0 43.62 0 33.09 3 28 4 103.31 4 100.13 18 13 71 5

102 Alyssa Jurlina MANDREICAS PURE MAJIC IQ 0 62.90 4 44.14 9 22 0 40.39 4 33.78 17 14 0 86.70 4 78.74 6 25 61 7

Champion = Charli Wallis

Reserve Champion = Lucy Prevost

3rd = Sophie Shaffer

4th = Mia Nolan

5th = Chelsea Jefferies

6th = Kayla Moore

2nd round

RIVER DOWNS BRONSON

PCQ

IQ

IQ

IQ

PCQ

IQ

QUANTICO GNZ

TREASURED CASPER

LYRIC

UNDIEES

ALL BLING
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Greg Grant Saddlery IQ & PCQ Invitational Showjumping

Group 2 Class: Rangeview Farm Equestrian 90-105cm Date: 19 - 20/11/22

Jump 

Faults
Time

Time 

faults

Total 

faults

Jump 

Faults
Time

Time 

faults

Total 

faults

Jump 

Faults
Time

Time 

faults

Total 

faults
PLACE

12 170.70 E E 0 0

48 Geneva Searle GREY OPINION IQ 8 81.01 0 8 8 76.69 0 8 0 0

53 Georgia Wheatley FINCH FARM CORBIN IQ 0 81.90 0 0 8 94.01 3 11 0 0

44 Jayde Mckinnon WF LUDI ROMANI IQ 4 88.98 0 4 E 0.00 0 E 0 0

17 176.04 E E 0 0

46 Georgia Abbott RUBY TUESDAY PCQ 8 83.01 0 8 4 84.74 0 4 0 0

60 Maria Smith HOT EDITION PCQ 4 92.96 1 5 0 91.30 0 0 0 0

50 Calli Robertson BELLE PHLYNN PARK WARRIOR LADY PCQ 4 89.69 0 4 E 0.00 0 E 0 0

35 279.48 46 81 0 0

65 Kayla Moore RIVER DOWNS BRONSON IQ 0 87.07 0 0 0 83.65 0 0 0 0

63 Grace Ferguson LOTUS BISCOFF IQ 8 118.21 27 35 28 109.53 18 46 0 0

56 Sophie Shaffer LYRIC IQ 0 89.90 0 0 0 86.30 0 0 0 0

13 176.37 E E 0 0

101 Chelsea Jefferies ALL BLING PCQ 4 103.31 12 16 4 100.13 9 13 0 0

45 Charli Wallis QUANTICO GNZ PCQ 0 75.68 0 0 0 76.24 0 0 0 0

61 River Johnson LET IT SLIDE PCQ 0 84.70 0 0 E © E E 0 0

54 Hollie Hodges KENDA PARK TOP GUN PCQ 4 101.00 9 13 E 0.00 0 E 0 0

24 254.23 17 41 0 0

59 Siena Peters LAST MINUTE DECISION IQ 8 84.91 0 8 0 81.19 0 0 0 0

47 Mia Nolan UNDIEES IQ 0 76.89 0 0 4 76.85 0 4 0 0

97 Tara Wilkinson MONIQUITA IQ 4 103.13 12 16 8 96.19 5 13 0 0

17 253.33 8 25 0 0

55 Sienna Potter THORN AKA SALVATORE PCQ 8 84.77 0 8 0 82.85 0 0 0 0

49 Charlie Camilleri PRINT DYNASTY PCQ 0 96.59 5 5 4 82.69 0 4 0 0

4 Arianna Sing SCARLETT OHARA PCQ 4 87.47 0 4 4 87.79 0 4 0 0

4 233.48 8 12 0 0

51 Abbey Conlan DOLLAR BILLS IQ 4 79.02 0 4 0 82.68 0 0 0 0

62 Phoebe Mcdonnell LETHAL FANTASY IQ 8 87.49 0 8 4 83.40 0 4 0 0

99 Lucy Prevost TREASURED CASPER IQ 0 75.65 0 0 4 72.06 0 4 0 0

102 Alyssa Jurlina MANDREICAS PURE MAJIC IQ 0 86.70 0 0 4 78.74 0 4 0 0

12:42 PM
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Greg Grant Saddlery IQ & PCQ Invitational Showjumping

Group 1 Class: National Luxury Homes 105-120cm Date:

Jump 

Faults
Time

Jump 

Faults
Time Faults Time Faults Time

Jump 

Faults
Time

Jump 

Faults
Time Place Points Points Place

74 62 48 45 90 86

67 Katelyn Burgess BF SHOSHONI PCQ 0 64.41 0 45.90 5 26 0 43.54 4 43.64 16 15 0 81.33 4 78.74 7 24 65 6

69 Phoebe Riordan DIAMOND B VERSAILLES IQ 0 64.28 0 38.98 1 30 0 44.38 0 31.90 1 30 0 79.21 4 82.51 9 22 82 2

71 Ashlee Lowe JACKPOT JIMMY IQ 0 60.68 8 45.01 10 21 0 40.34 4 34.27 13 18 4 80.02 0 75.88 6 25 64 8

73 James Hosie RED SAMBUCA IQ 0 64.71 8 49.52 12 19 0 42.78 4 37.25 14 17 8 85.08 0 78.15 10 21 57 12

74 Bree Wiblen GREENGROVE CALLE II IQ 0 66.42 0 42.93 4 27 0 41.34 0 40.68 10 21 16 99.43 E 17 14 62 10

75 Chelsea Jefferies GLENN U.S PCQ 4 89.55 23 8 E E 0 E 0 81.01 E 0 8 23

76 Georgie Coates TIGER BUG PCQ 0 63.50 0 48.62 6 25 0 39.52 4 50.96 19 12 4 81.25 8 77.04 11 20 57 13

77 Piper Searle CIL DARA DANTE IQ 12 69.87 20 11 0 43.43 0 40.07 8 23 8 84.70 4 95.54 13 18 52 15

78 Simone Sorensen YALAMBIS KARIJINI IQ 4 86.42 22 9 0 43.93 4 57.21 20 11 0 83.08 0 74.25 1 30 50 16

79 Tayla Camilleri (Retired) WILDFIRE PCQ E E 0 E E 0 E E 0 0 24

80 Olivia Hewitt-Toms CELERITY PARK LM STAR IQ 0 60.33 0 41.10 2 29 0 40.07 0 32.14 3 28 4 81.11 E 16 15 72 4

81 Bailey Mcauliffe CALGARY STAMPEDE PCQ 0 62.05 8 53.03 13 18 4 46.31 4 43.88 18 13 12 100.04 12 80.55 15 16 47 18

82 James Hosie PULL THE TRIGGER IQ 8 64.41 18 13 0 40.92 0 38.89 7 24 4 85.11 0 74.31 5 26 63 9

83 Jamie Hewitt-Toms BALOU DU ROSE IQ 0 61.33 4 49.95 9 22 0 40.92 0 35.45 5 26 12 109.84 0 76.89 14 17 65 7

85 Ashlee Lowe MONTEZUMA RPH IQ 4 64.45 15 16 4 42.76 4 36.61 17 14 E E 0 30 19

86 Anastasia Fox STRAINED LYRICS IQ 4 62.56 14 17 0 40.30 E E 0 E E 0 17 21

87 Geneva Searle BARBOSA IQ 12 76.23 21 10 4 40.23 0 39.29 15 16 E E 0 26 20

88 Tara Wilkinson HARMONY HILLS FABIO IQ 0 71.00 0 52.34 7 24 0 45.83 0 44.73 11 20 4 87.71 0 81.70 8 23 67 5

89 Jaycie Trace BUSH POET IQ 8 66.29 19 12 0 43.54 4 33.36 12 19 0 84.48 0 78.07 3 28 59 11

90 Olivia Hewitt-Toms LUSHIOUS LEXIE IQ 0 62.02 8 49.37 11 20 0 38.55 0 31.92 2 29 0 80.26 0 76.65 2 29 78 3

91 Georgia Rohde CASSIO XTREME IQ 0 63.85 0 41.22 3 28 0 42.98 0 35.13 4 27 0 82.36 4 66.95 4 27 82 1

92 Piper Searle MISS FLORENTINE IQ E E 0 0 41.09 E E 0 E E 0 0 24

93 Aleisha Lorensen MISS OREILLY IQ 4 68.17 16 15 0 44.47 0 40.40 9 22 12 85.98 4 86.45 12 19 56 14

94 Simone Sorensen VIVA BLUE IQ 0 65.86 4 40.42 8 23 0 45.35 0 35.78 6 25 E E 0 48 17

95 Dakota Cooke RAVENS AURORA IQ 4 70.47 17 14 E E 0 E E 0 14 22

Champion = Georgia Rohde

Reserve Champion = Phoebe Riordan

3rd = Olivia Hewitt-Toms

4th = Olivia Hewitt-Toms

5th = Tara Wilkinson

6th = Katelyn Burgess BF SHOSHONI

1:44 PM
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Greg Grant Saddlery IQ & PCQ Invitational Showjumping

Group 1 Class: National Luxury Homes 105-120cm Date: 19 - 20/11/22

Jump 

Faults
Time

Time 

faults

Total 

faults

Jump 

Faults
Time

Time 

faults

Total 

faults

Jump 

Faults
Time

Time 

faults

Total 

faults
PLACE

12 148.65 18 0 0

77 Piper Searle CIL DARA DANTE IQ 8 84.70 0 8 4 95.54 10 14 0 0

91 Georgia Rohde CASSIO XTREME IQ 0 82.36 0 0 4 66.95 0 4 0 0

88 Tara Wilkinson HARMONY HILLS FABIO IQ 4 87.71 0 4 0 81.70 0 0 0 0

95 Dakota Cooke RAVENS AURORA IQ E 0.00 0 E 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 236.33 12 0 0

67 Katelyn Burgess BF SHOSHONI PCQ 0 81.33 0 0 4 78.74 0 4 0 0

75 Chelsea Jefferies GLENN U.S PCQ E 0.00 0 E 0 81.01 0 0 0 0

76 Georgie Coates TIGER BUG PCQ 4 81.25 0 4 8 77.04 0 8 0 0

81 Bailey Mcauliffe CALGARY STAMPEDE PCQ 12 100.04 11 23 12 80.55 0 12 0 0

58 76.89 E 0 0

83 Jamie Hewitt-Toms BALOU DU ROSE IQ 12 109.84 20 32 0 76.89 0 0 0 0

92 Piper Searle MISS FLORENTINE IQ E 0.00 0 E E 0.00 0 0 0 0

69 Phoebe Riordan DIAMOND B VERSAILLES IQ 0 79.21 0 0 4 82.51 0 4 0 0

74 Bree Wiblen GREENGROVE CALLE II IQ 16 99.43 10 26 E 0.00 0 E 0 0

12 153.95 0 0 0

73 James Hosie RED SAMBUCA IQ 8 85.08 0 8 0 78.15 0 0 0 0

71 Ashlee Lowe JACKPOT JIMMY IQ 4 80.02 0 4 0 75.88 0 0 0 0

89 Jaycie Trace BUSH POET IQ 0 84.48 0 0 0 78.07 0 0 0 0

87 Geneva Searle BARBOSA IQ E 0.00 0 E 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

E 0.00 E 0 0

80 Olivia Hewitt-Toms CELERITY PARK LM STAR IQ 4 81.11 0 4 E 0.00 0 E 0 0

82 James Hosie PULL THE TRIGGER IQ 4 85.11 0 4 0 74.31 0 0 0 0

94 Simone Sorensen VIVA BLUE IQ E 0.00 0 E 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

85 Ashlee Lowe MONTEZUMA RPH IQ E 0.00 0 E 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 150.90 5 0 0

78 Simone Sorensen YALAMBIS KARIJINI IQ 0 83.08 0 0 0 74.25 0 0 0 0

86 Anastasia Fox STRAINED LYRICS IQ E 0.00 0 E E 0.00 0 E 0 0

90 Olivia Hewitt-Toms LUSHIOUS LEXIE IQ 0 80.26 0 0 0 76.65 0 0 0 0

93 Aleisha Lorensen MISS OREILLY IQ 12 85.98 0 12 4 86.45 1 5 0 0
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